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ABLE ORTEGA 01538

TRIP #
Del Date
03/15/16
03/15/16
03/15/16
03/15/16
03/15/16
03/15/16
03/16/16
03/16/16
03/16/16
03/16/16
03/16/16
03/16/16
03/16/16
03/16/16
03/16/16
03/16/16
03/17/16
03/17/16
03/17/16
03/17/16
03/17/16
03/17/16
03/17/16
03/18/16
03/18/16
03/18/16
03/18/16

Payroll

04/08/16

11
Reference

9109201
315425
5045247
1535532
WM 9546
730188270
DF 6551
RYAN
6470501
5557201
5091835
1768200
5064602
5003781
2359200
1568649
4612200
5066972
5094127
5017520
3569401
WO 7215
3337200
7073302
MS 0376
MS 0375
7319102

S 832.08

Account
MXD

RENEGADE

MXD
HOME EXP
STI
XEROX
STI
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
HOME EXP
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
STI
MXD
MXD
STI
STI
MXD

04/01/16

3/14 - 18/16

~ Stop Name
W HANKS
MERRI JOHNSON
ALDON THOMAS
MELADI HAGEDORN
ROBERT FACCHINA
LIVE WATER
BLACK DIAMOND
R KNAEBLE
N PAYNE
R RAMMEL
J MARTIN
M CALLAHAN
N HOHMAN
R WASSERMAN
A BARTLETT
ROSLYN WATSON
D PETERSEN
R RITTER
G BAILEY
JPOND
K CAVERLY
ELAINE WRIGHT
R LEHR
P BOYER
BUD BRAUSE
BETY COX
S MORROW

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

Wire

City
FISH HAVEN

GEORGETOWN

ALPINE
ALPINE
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON

TETON VILLAGE
TETON VILLAGE
TETON VILLAGE

$

$

WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
PINEDALE
PINEDALE
PINEDALE
BIG PINEY
EVANSTON
EVANSTON

554.72

(300.00)

5

254.72

State
ID
ID

WYy
WY
WY
WYy
WY
wy
WY
WY
Wy
Wy
WYy
WYy
wYy
wYy
WYy
WYy
WY
WY
WY
wy
wy
wy
wy
Wy
WYy

658.02
57.60

24.00
393.00
230.18
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1,386.80



